
青柳公園　市民体育館

19

19 クリアアサヒ

14 乙戸ブルーサンダースJr

13

マッハファイターズ・マッハ吉沢Jr 浜田フェニックスJr

Sophomore

トイレ

18

8

9

10

トイレ

ステージ

（本　　部）

＊最前列は応援席とします。

階段

RESPECT・そうたフレンズ

青柳体育館

1 15

16

17

2

3

18

吉田オーバーラインJr・吉田オーバーラインシニア

階段

4

5

6

7

14

17

16

15

階段

階段

三の丸フレンドリーJr・SPROUTJr

6

1213

牛久トライズJr・妻里ファイターズJr

アカシックス８・Minion’s

河和田ボンバーズ・J・赤塚RESPECTJr

LOCK　ON・よつわキッズJr

11

12

124

水戸ビクトリーJr．

下小☆オールスターズ

吉田☆ラッキースターズJr

津田フレンドリーキッズJr．・茨城KOSMO　Jr玉小ビクトリーアタッカーズシニア・玉小ビクトリーウイングス LIBERTE

357

11 8910

バイオレンス国田Jr


